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OS TORINO (0302042A)
TORINO - 25-03-2003 - 20-05-2003

Torneo OS TORINO 0302042A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 25-03-2003 - 20-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri COTTONE SALVATORE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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OS TORINO (0302042A)
TORINO - 25-03-2003 - 20-05-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 Accossato Pietro         ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1947 M 114859

5 Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1642 0 0 1944 M 104829

7 Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1603 0 0 1971 M 104834

15 2N Devole Genci             ITA PIE TO 1700 0 0 1971 M 119585

9 Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1411 0 0 1948 M 108757

1 1N Figari Andrea            ITA PIE TO 0 0 1983 M 100138

10 Gatti Franco             ITA PIE TO 1434 0 0 1946 M 110479

4 Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1731 0 0 1941 M 104826

8 Iacomussi Mario          ITA PIE TO 1567 0 0 1958 M 107312

11 Mazzoni Guido            ITA PIE TO 1551 0 0 1956 M 110481

2 Monno Luigi              ITA PIE TO 1351 0 0 1942 M 103009

14 Palmisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1618 0 0 1972 M 114860

12 Penciu Eugen             ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1954 M 114857

3 Trussardi Renato         ITA PIE TO 1650 0 0 1961 M 103245

16 Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1973 M 126257

6 Zanella Wainer           ITA PIE TO 1570 0 0 1971 M 104833
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OS TORINO (0302042A)
TORINO - 25-03-2003 - 20-05-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 Accossato Pietro         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1947 M 114859

5 Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1944 M 104829

7 Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1971 M 104834

15 2N Devole Genci             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 119585

9 Fassio Francesco         ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 108757

10 Gatti Franco             ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1946 M 110479

4 Gussone Claudio          ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1941 M 104826

8 Iacomussi Mario          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 107312

11 Mazzoni Guido            ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 110481

2 Monno Luigi              ITA 1351 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 M 103009

14 Palmisano Giuseppe       ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1972 M 114860

12 Penciu Eugen             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 114 0 1954 M 114857

3 Trussardi Renato         ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 103245

16 Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1973 M 126257

6 Zanella Wainer           ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 104833
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